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Confidence in every 
journey.
Holroyd, your trusted partner in the 
trailer manufacturing industry. Based 
in Australia, we proudly produce a 
wide array of high-quality products, 
including axles, stubs, drums, and 
hubs, all designed to meet the rigorous 
demands of trailers, horse floats, Rvs, 
and equiptment used in agriculture and 
mining. Our experience extends beyond 
this to produce a range of customer 
specific engineering requirements 
utilising the latest technology in expert 
CNC, robotic welding and fabrication 
requirements.

Our commitment to excellence is 
reflected in our extensive range of 
components, ensuring durability and 
performance. At Holroyd, we are 
dedicated to providing innovative 
solutions that drive the industry forward, 
making us a leader uin the market and a 
name you can rely on.
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Tow Balls

PART NO. SIZE COATING WEIGHT
TOWBALL50MMBLACK 50MM MATTE BLACK 1.13kg
TOWBALL70MMBLACK 70MM MATTE BLACK 3.11kg

50mm Tow Ball — 3500kg 

PART NO. SIZE COATING WEIGHT
TOWBALL50MMCHROME 50MM SILVERCHROME 1.13kg
TOWBALL70MMCHROME 70MM SILVERCHROME 3.11kg

70mm Tow Ball — 4500kg 
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Bearing List

Abbreviation Key

LM Light Medium

PB Parallel

SL Slimline

2T 2 Tonne

3T 3 Tonne

Type
Inner (Large) Bearing Outer (Small) Bearing

Number Size Number Size

Holroyd HX3 3 Tonne HR32010 90 x 55 x 23 29749
29710 65.088 x 38.1 x 18.034

Holroyd 12"  
Electric 2t Square

25520
25580 82.931 x 44.45 x 23.813 15245

15123 62 x 31.75 x 18.161

Holroyd 12" 
Electric 2t Round

25520
25580 82.931 x 44.45 x 23.813 15245

15123 62 x 31.75 x 18.161

LM 67048
67010 59.131 x 31.75 x 15.875 11949

11910 45.237 x 19.05 x 15.494

SL 68149
68110 59.131 x 35 x 15.875 12749

12710 45.237 x 22 x 15.494

Composite 67048
67010 59.131 x 31.75 x 15.875 12749

12710 45.237 x 22 x 15.494

Parallel 68149
68110 59.131 x 35 x 15.875 68149

68110 59.131 x 35 x 15.875

TB500 32011 90 x 55 x 23 29749
29710 65.088 x 38.1 x 18.03

Axle Finishing Options

Overlay Axle

Drop Axle (including Plates & Welding)

Adaptor Plates (Welded)

Axle Saddles (Welded)

Galvanising



Axles Bare  
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Bare Straight

Axles (45mm Square 1400kg)

Axles (45mm Round 1400kg)

Axles (40mm Square 1000kg)

Axles (39mm Round 750kg) Axles (45mm Square 1500kg)

Axles (50mm Square 1400/2000kg)

Tip to Tip

Axles (63mm Square 2500/3000kg)

Axles (65mm Round 2000kg)

Axles

Measure tip to tip to ensure the greatest level of accuracy when ordering custom axles.

Bare Axles consist of axle, castle nuts, washers and split pins.

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
A39R65C ≤ 65" LM 750kg
A39R69C 66-69" LM 750kg
A39R79C 70-79" LM 750kg
A39R89C 80-89" LM 750kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
A40SQ65C ≤ 65" LM 1000kg
A40SQ69C 66-69" LM 1000kg
A40SQ79C 70-79" LM 1000kg
A40SQ89C 80-89" LM 1000kg
A40SQ98C 90-98" LM 1000kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
A45R65C ≤ 65" SL 1400kg
A45R79C 66-79" SL 1400kg
A45R89C 80-89" SL 1400kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
A45SQ65C ≤ 65" SL 1400kg
A45SQ69C 66-69" SL 1400kg
A45SQ79C 70-79" SL 1400kg
A45SQ89C 80-89" SL 1400kg
A45SQ98C 90-98" SL 1400kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
A45SQPB65C ≤ 65" PB 1500kg
A45SQPB69C 66-69" PB 1500kg
A45SQPB79C 70-79" PB 1500kg
A45SQPB89C 80-89" PB 1500kg
A45SQPB98C 90-98" PB 1500kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
A50SQSL79C ≤ 79" SL 1400kg
A50SQSL89C 80-89" SL 1400kg
A50SQSL98C 90-98" SL 1400kg
A50SQPB79C ≤ 79" PB 1600kg
A50SQPB89C 80-89" PB 1600kg
A50SQPB98C 90-98" PB 1600kg
A50SQ2T79C ≤ 79" 2T 2000kg
A50SQ2T89C 80-89" 2T 2000kg
A50SQ2T98C 90-98" 2T 2000kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
A63SQ2T98C ≤ 98" 2T 2500kg
A63SQ3T98C ≤ 98" 3T 3000kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
A65R2T98C ≤ 98" 2T 2500kg
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Axles Stub
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PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
AST63SQ3T8C ≤ 8" 3T 3000kg
AST63SQ3T12C 9-12" 3T 3000kg
AST63SQ3T15C 13-15" 3T 3000kg
AST63SQ3T18C 16-18" 3T 3000kg

Axles Stub (63mm Square 3000kg)

Axles Stub

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
AST50SQSL8C ≤ 8" SL 1400kg
AST50SQSL12C 9-12" SL 1400kg
AST50SQSL15C 13-15" SL 1400kg
AST50SQSL18C 16-18" SL 1400kg
AST50SQPB12C 12" PB 1600kg
AST50SQ2T8C ≤ 8" 2T 2000kg
AST50SQ2T12C 9-12" 2T 2000kg
AST50SQ2T15C 13-15" 2T 2000kg
AST50SQ2T18C 16-18" 2T 2000kg

Axles Stub (50mm Square 1400/2000kg)

Axles Stub 
(50mm Round 1400/1600/2000kg)

Axles Stub (39mm Round 750kg)

Axles Stub (40mm Square 1000kg)

Axles Sub (45mm Round 1400kg)

Axles Stub (45mm Square 1400kg)

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
AST63R3T8C ≤ 8" 3T 3000kg
AST63R3T12C 9-12" 3T 3000kg
AST63R3T15C 13-15" 3T 3000kg
AST63R3T18C 16-18" 3T 3000kg

Axles Stub (63mm Round 3000kg)

Length

Diameter

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
AST39R8C ≤ 8" LM 750kg
AST39R12C 9-12" LM 750kg
AST39R15C 13-15" LM 750kg
AST39R18C 16-18" LM 750kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
AST40SQ8C ≤ 8" LM 1000kg
AST40SQ12C 9-12" LM 1000kg
AST40SQ15C 13-15" LM 1000kg
AST40SQ18C 16-18" LM 1000kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
AST45R8C ≤ 8" SL 1400kg
AST45R12C 9-12" SL 1400kg
AST45R15C 13-15" SL 1400kg
AST45R18C 16-18" SL 1400kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
AST45SQ8C ≤ 8" SL 1400kg
AST45SQ12C 9-12" SL 1400kg
AST45SQ15C 13-15" SL 1400kg
AST45SQ18C 16-18" SL 1400kg

PART NO. SIZE BEARINGS RATED
AST50RSL8C ≤ 8" SL 1400kg
AST50RPB12C 9-12" PB 1600kg
AST50R2T15C 13-15" 2T 2000kg
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Hub Stub  
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Hub Stub Assembly

Hub with 40mm Square Stub Axle — 1000kg

PART NO. HUB STUD P.* STUD S.* DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED
AST39R5.5MIN12 5.5" (140mm) 4 x 101.6 7⁄16" MINI LM 750kg
AST39R5.5HT12 5.5" (140mm) 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM 750kg
AST39R5.5FOR12 5.5" (140mm) 5 x 114.3 1⁄2" Ford LM 750kg
AST39RHT12 6" (152mm) 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM 750kg
AST39RHQ12 6" (152mm) 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ LM 750kg
AST39RFOR12 6" (152mm) 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford LM 750kg
AST39R7.5LC12 7.5" (190.5mm) 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser LM 750kg

Hub with 39mm Round Stub Axle — 750kg

PART NO. HUB STUD P. STUD S. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED
AST40SQ5.5MIN12 5.5" (140mm) 4 x 101.6 7⁄16" MINI LM 1000kg
AST40SQ5.5HT12 5.5" (140mm) 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM 1000kg
AST40SQ5.5FOR12 5.5" (140mm) 5 x 114.3 1⁄2" Ford LM 1000kg
AST40SQHT12 6" (152mm) 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM 1000kg
AST40SQHQ12 6" (152mm) 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ LM 1000kg
AST40SQFOR12 6" (152mm) 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford LM 1000kg
AST40SQ7.5LC12 7.5" (190.5mm) 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser LM 1000kg

* STUD P. = STUD PATTERN, STUD S. = STUD SIZE  

Hub Stub Assembly includes

HUB
Stub
Hub
Bearings
Seal
Castle Hut 
Split pin
Dust Cap
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Hub Stub Assembly

Hub with 45mm Round Stub Axle — 1300kg

Hub with 45mm Square Stub Axle — 1400kg

All bearings are either:

Hub with 50mm Square Stub Axle — 1600 & 2000kg

Hub with 63mm Square Stub Axle — 3000kg

PART NO. HUB STUD P. STUD S. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AST45SQHT12 6" (152mm) 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT SL 1400kg

AST45SQHQ12 6" (152mm) 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ SL 1400kg

AST45SQFOR12 6" (152mm) 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford SL 1400kg

AST45SQ7.5LC12 7.5" (190.5mm) 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 6 Stud SL 1400kg

AST45SQ7.5LC912 7.5" (190.5mm) 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser 5 Stud SL 1400kg

AST45SQ8.5LC12P 8.5" (215mm) 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 6 Stud PB 1400kg

STUD S. HUB STUD P. STUD S. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AST50SQ8LCPB12 8.5" (215mm) 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 6 Stud PB 1600kg

AST50SQ2TALC12 8.5" (215mm) 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 6 Stud 2T 2000kg

PART NO. HUB STUD P. STUD S. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AST63SQ3TTLC12 6" (152mm) 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 6 Stud 3T 3000kg

PART NO. HUB STUD P. STUD S. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AST45RHT12 6" (152mm) 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT SL 1300kg

AST45RHQ12 6" (152mm) 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ SL 1300kg

AST45RFOR12 6" (152mm) 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford SL 1300kg

AST45R7.5LC12 7.5" (190.5mm) 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 6 Stud SL 1300kg
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Axles Unbraked
39mm Round Unbraked Axle — 750kg

Axles Unbraked (Lazy)

Face to face
Length

Diameter

To add Slimline bearings please add notation on your order - small additional cost.

To add Slimline bearings please add notation on your order - small additional cost.

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

A39RHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM 750kg

A39RHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ LM 750kg

A39RFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford LM 750kg

A39RMIN79 4 x 101.60 7⁄16" Mini LM 750kg

A39R7.5LC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser LM 750kg

40mm Square Unbraked Axle — 1000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

A40SQHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM 1000kg

A40SQHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ LM 1000kg

A40SQFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford LM 1000kg

A40SQMIN79 4 x 101.60 7⁄16" Mini LM 1000kg

A40SQ7.5LC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser LM 1000kg

45mm Round Unbraked Axle — 1300kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

A45RHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT SL 1300kg

A45RHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ SL 1300kg

A45RFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford SL 1300kg

A45R7.5LC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser SL 1300kg
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45mm Square Unbraked Axle — 1400 & 1500kg

65mm Round Unbraked Axle — 3000kg

63mm Square Unbraked Axle — 3000kg

Axles Unbraked

50mm Square Unbraked Axle — 1600 & 2000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

A50SQ7.5LC79SL 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser SL 1400KG

A50SQ8.5LC79PB 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" (8.5'') Landcruiser PB 1600kg

A50SQ2TALC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2T 2000kg

All Holroyd unbraked axles are delivered pre-greased with high quality bearings & seals. We recommend 
advising your customers to replace with bearings of same brand – NSK or Koyo!

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

A45SQHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT SL 1400kg

A45SQHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ SL 1400kg

A45SQFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford SL 1400kg

A45SQCOMM79 5 x 120.00 7⁄16" Commodore SL 1400kg

A45SQ7.5LC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" (7.5") Landcruiser SL 1400kg

A45SQ7.5LC9/79 5 x 150.00 9⁄16"(7.5") Landcruiser SL 1400kg

A45SQ8.5LC79PB 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" (8.5'') Landcruiser PB 1500kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

A65R3TLC9/79 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser 3T 3000kg

A65R3TTLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 3T 3000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

A63SQ3TLC9/79 5 X 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser 3T 3000kg

A63SQ377LC79 6 X 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 3T 3000kg
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Axles Braked  
Electric
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Electric Drum

Axles Braked Electric

45 & 50mm Square 10" Electric — 1400/1500/1600kg

40mm Square 10" Electric — 1000kg

Face to Face
Length

Diameter

Brakes are adjusted on complete axles before shipping but must be checked once installed on trailer.

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB40EHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM 1000kg
AB40EHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ LM 1000kg
AB40EFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford LM 1000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB45EHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT SL 1400kg
AB45EHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ SL 1400kg
AB45EFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford SL 1400kg
AB45ELC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser SL 1400kg
AB45E9/16LC79 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser SL 1400kg
AB45EFOR79PB 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford PB 1500kg
AB45ELC79PB 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser PB 1500kg
AB50EFOR79PB 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford PB 1600kg
AB50ELC79PB 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser PB 1600kg
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Axles Braked Electric

50mm Square 12" Electric — 2000kg

63mm Square 12" Electric — 2000kg

65mm Round 12" Electric — 2400kg

Face to Face

Length

Diameter

Best measurement to provide is face to face, i.e. outside face of drum to outside face

63mm Square 12" Electric — 3000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB63H3TE9/16LC79AU 6 X 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 3T 3000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB50X12ELC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2T 2000kg
AB50X12E9/LC79 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser 2T 2000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB65X12ELC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2T 2400kg
AB6 5X12E9/LC79 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser 2T 2400kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB63X12ELC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2T 2000kg
AB63 X12E9/LC79 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser 2T 2000kg
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Axles Braked  
Hydraulic
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Axles Braked  
Hydraulic

Axles Braked Hydraulic

Hydraulic Drum

40mm Square 9" Hydraulic — 1000kg

50mm/63mm Square 12" Hydraulic — 2000kg

45mm Square 9" Hydraulic — 1400kg

Face to Face

Length

Diameter

Complete indicate hub, fitted cups and appropriate bearings.

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB40HHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT 1000kg
AB40HHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ 1000kg
AB40HFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford 1000kg
AB40HLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 1000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB45HHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT 1400kg
AB45HHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ 1400kg
AB45HFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford 1400kg
AB45HLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 1400kg
AB45H9/16LC79 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser 1400kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB50HLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2000kg
AB63HLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2000kg
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Axles Braked Hydraulic

Hydraulic Disc Brake

40mm Square — 1000kg

63mm Square — 2000kg

45mm Square — 1400kg

50mm Square — 1600/2000kg

Brakes are adjusted on complete axles before shipping but must be  
checked once installed on trailer.

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB40HDIHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT 1000kg
AB40HDIHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ 1000kg
AB40HDIFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford 1000kg
AB40HDILC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 1000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB45HDIHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT 1400kg
AB45HDIHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ 1400kg
AB45HDIFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford 1400kg
AB45HDIBHHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" Beehive HT 1400kg
AB45HDILC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 1400kg
AB45HDI9/16LC79 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser 1400kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB50HDILC79PB 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser PB 1600kg
AB50HDI2TALC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2T 2000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB63HDILC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2000kg

Page 22	 Product Catalogue 2025



Axles Braked 
Mechanical
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L	 —	 Length
D	—	 Diameter

63mm Square Disc Brake — 2000kg

50mm Square Disc Brake — 1600/2000kg

45mm Square Disc Brake — 1400/1500kg

Mechanical Disc

40mm Square Disc Brake — 1000kg

Axles Braked Mechanical

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB40MDIHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM 1000kg
AB40MDIHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ LM 1000kg
AB40MDIFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford LM 1000kg
AB40MDILC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser LM 1000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB45MDIHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT LM/SL 1400kg
AB45MDIHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ LM/SL 1400kg
AB45MDIFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford LM/SL 1400kg
AB45MDILC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser LM/SL 1400kg
AB45MDILC79PB 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser PB 1500kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB50MDILC79PB 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser PB 1600kg
AB50MDI2TLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2T 2000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION BEARINGS RATED

AB63MDITLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 2T 2000kg
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45mm Square Side Lever — 1400kg

40mm Square Side Lever — 1000kg

Mechanical Drum

Axles Braked Mechanical

L	 —	 Length
D	—	 Diameter

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB40MDRHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT 1000kg
AB40MDRHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ 1000kg
AB40MDRFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford 1000kg
AB40MDRLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 1000kg

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION RATED

AB45MDRHT79 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT 1400kg
AB45MDRHQ79 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ 1400kg
AB45MDRFOR79 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford 1400kg
AB45MDRLC79 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser 1400kg
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Hubs

Page 26	 Product Catalogue 2025



Hubs

Hubs

Hub (190mm — 7.5")

Landcruiser SL PB BR Hubs (215mm — 8.5")

Hub 2T — 25520/80 & 15245/23

Hub 3T / TB500 

Consider the trailer load to ensure the vehicle can adequately support the weight and purpose of the 
vehicle. Parts that are not fit for purpose, can have a detrimental effect on the trailer alignment, causing 
trailer damage or vehicle control issues, which can effect other drivers and surroundings.

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HU7.5LCNC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded
HU7.5LCC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Complete
HU7.5LC9/16NC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded
HU7.5LC9/16C 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Complete

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HU8.5LCPBNC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded
HU8.5LCPBC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Complete
HU8.5LC9/16PBNC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded
HU8.5LC9/16PBC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Complete

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HU2TALCNC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded
HU2TALCC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Complete

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HU3TTLCNC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded
HU3TTLCC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Complete
HU3TTLC9/16LCNC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded
HU3TTLC9/16C 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Complete
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Hubs

Hub (140mm — 5.5")

Hub (150mm — 6")

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HU5.5MINNC 4 x 101.60 7⁄16" Mini Drilled & Studded
HU5.5MINC 4 x 101.60 7⁄16" Mini Complete
HU5.5HTNC 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT Drilled & Studded
HU5.5HTC 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT Complete
HU5.5FORNC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Drilled & Studded
HU5.5FORC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Complete

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HUHQC 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ Complete
HUCOMMC 5 x 120.00 7⁄16" Commodore Complete
HUCOMMNC 5 x 120.00 7⁄16" Commodore Drilled & Studded
HUHQNC 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ Drilled & Studded
HUHTNC 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT Drilled & Studded
HUMINNC 4 x 101.60 7⁄16" Mini Drilled & Studded
HUHTC 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT Complete
HUMINC 4 x 101.60 7⁄16" Mini Complete
HUFOR7/16NC 5 x 114.30 7⁄16" Ford Drilled & Studded
HUFORNC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Drilled & Studded
HUFORC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Complete
HUBMWNC 4 x 100.00 7⁄16" BMW Drilled & Studded
HUCORNC 4 x 107.95 7⁄16" Cortina Drilled & Studded
HUGEMNC 4 x 100.00 7⁄16" Gemini Drilled & Studded
HUHONNC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Honda Drilled & Studded
HUHONC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Honda Complete
HUBMWC 4 x 100.00 7⁄16" BMW Complete
HUCORC 4 x 107.95 7⁄16" Cortina Complete
HUGEMC 4 x 100.00 7⁄16" Gemini Complete
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Hub Drums
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Hub Drums

Hub Drum (Hydraulic 9 x 1 ¾")

*COMPLETE consists of Seal, Front & Rear Bearings, Dust Caps & Wheel Nuts

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HUDRHTNC 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT Drilled & Studded

HUDRHQNC 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ Drilled & Studded

HUDRHTC 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT Complete

HUDRHQC 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ Complete

HUDRFORNC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Drilled & Studded

HUDRFORC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Complete

HUDRLCNC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded

HUDRLCC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Complete

HUDRLC9/16NC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded

HUDRLC9/16C 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Complete
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Hub Drums

Hub Drum (Electric 12 X 2") Inner 25520/25580, Outer 15245/15123

Hub Drum (Electric 10 X 2 ¼") Heavy Duty 1600kg Parallel Bearings

Hub Drum (Electric 10 x 2 ¼")

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HUDREHTNC 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT Drilled & Studded

HUDREHQNC 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ Drilled & Studded

HUDREHTC 5 x 107.95 7⁄16" HT Complete

HUDREHQC 5 x 120.65 7⁄16" HQ Complete

HUDREFORNC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Drilled & Studded

HUDREFORC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Complete

HUDRELCNC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded

HUDRELC9/16NC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Complete

HUDRELCC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded

HUDRELC9/16C 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Complete

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HUDREFORPBNC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Drilled & Studded

HUDREFORPBC 5 x 114.30 1⁄2" Ford Complete

HUDRELCPBNC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded

HUDRELCPBC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Complete

HUDRELC9/16PBNC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded

HUDRELC9/16PBC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Complete

PART NO. STUD PATTERN STUD SIZE DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS

HUDR12ELCNC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded

HUDR12ELCC 6 x 139.70 1⁄2" Landcruiser Complete

HUDR12ELC9/16NC 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Drilled & Studded

HUDR12ELC9/16C 5 x 150.00 9⁄16" Landcruiser Complete
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Hub Discs

Hub Discs

Mechanical Disc 5⁄8" x 250mm — 1400kg

Complete indicate hub, fitted cups and appropriate bearings.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS RATED

HUDIHTNC HT Drilled & Studded 1400kg
HUDIHQNC HQ Drilled & Studded 1400kg
HUDIFORNC Ford Drilled & Studded 1400kg
HUDIHTC HT Complete 1400kg
HUDIHQC HQ Complete 1400kg
HUDIFORC Ford Complete 1400kg

Mechanical Disc 5⁄8" x 300mm — 1400, 1600 & 2000kg

PART NO. DESCRIPTION INCLUSIONS RATED

HUDILCNC Landcruiser 6 Stud Lm Drilled & Studded Only 1400kg
HUDILCC Landcruiser 6 Stud Lm Complete 1400kg
HUDILCSLNC Landcruiser 6 Stud Sl Drilled & Studded Only 1400kg
HUDILCSLC Landcruiser 6 Stud Sl Complete 1400kg
HUDILCPBNC Landcruiser 6 Stud Parallel Drilled & Studded 1600kg
HUDILCPBC Landcruiser 6 Stud Parallel Complete 1600kg
HUDILC9/16NC Landcruiser 5 Stud Drilled & Studded 1400kg
HUDILC9/16SLC Landcruiser 5 Stud Complete 1400kg
HUDl2TALCNC Landcruiser 6 Stud Drilled & Studded 2000kg
HUDl2TALCC Landcruiser 6 Stud Complete 2000kg
HUDl2TAL9/16NC Landcruiser 5 Stud Drilled & Studded 2000kg
HUDl2TAL9/16C Landcruiser 5 Stud Complete 2000kg
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Brake Backing  
Plates

Hydraulic Backing Plates

Electric Backing Plates

Mechanical Backing Plates

Brake Backing Plates

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PARK BRAKE LOAD CAPACITY 13/14" 
WHEELS

LOAD CAPACITY 15/16" 
WHEELS

MOUNTING 
REQUIREMENTS

BPHL9X1.75 9"X 1 3⁄4" Hydraulic Left No 725kg per wheel 600kg per wheel 4 x 3⁄8" UNF
BPHR9X1.75 9" X 1 3⁄4" Hydraulic Right No 725kg per wheel 600kg per wheel 4 x 3⁄8" UNF
BPH10WHBL 10" X 2 1⁄4" Hydraulic Left No 1000kg per wheel 750kg per wheel 4 x 7⁄16" UNF
BPH10WHBR 10" X 2 1⁄4" Hydraulic Right No 1000kg per wheel 750kg per wheel 4 x 7⁄16" UNF
BPH12WHBL 12" X 2" Hydraulic Left No n/a 1200kg per wheel 5 x 10mm UNF
BPH12WHBR 12" X 2" Hydraulic Right No n/a 1200kg per wheel 5 x 10mm UNF

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PARK BRAKE LOAD CAPACITY 13/14" 
WHEELS

LOAD CAPACITY 15/16" 
WHEELS

MOUNTING 
REQUIREMENTS

BPEWHBL 10"X 2 1⁄4" Electric Left Yes 800kg per wheel 725kg per wheel 4 x 7⁄16" UNF
BPEWHBR 10"X 2 1⁄4" Electric Right Yes 800kg per wheel 725kg per wheel 4 x 7⁄16" UNF
BPE12L 12"X 2" Electric Left Yes n/a 1375kg per wheel 5 x 10mm UNF
BPE12R 12"X 2" Electric Right Yes n/a 1375kg per wheel 5 x 10mm UNF
BPE12LXTC 12"X 2" Electric Left Yes n/a 1400kg per wheel 5 x 3⁄8" UNF
BPE12RXTC 12"X 2" Electric Right Yes n/a 1400kg per wheel 5 x 3⁄8" UNF

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PARK  
BRAKE

LOAD CAPACITY 13/14" 
WHEELS

LOAD CAPACITY 15/16" 
WHEELS

MOUNTING 
REQUIREMENTS

BPMSPL9X1.75 9"X 1 3⁄4" Mechanical Lever Left Yes 1000kg per wheel 750kg per wheel 5 x 10mm UNF
BPMSPR9X1.75 9"X 1 3⁄4" Mechanical Lever Right Yes 1000kg per wheel 750kg per wheel 5 x 10mm UNF
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Brake Backing Plates

Service Spare Parts

SB

Bleeder Screw  
9" Hydraulic Cylinder

SBH9

Brake Shoes to suit 9" Hydraulic 
Backplates/Set

SBH12

Brake Shoes to suit 12" Hydraulic 
Backplates/Set

WC7.5

Hydraulic Wheel Cylinder to suit 9" 
Backplate

SBH10

Brake Shoes to suit 10" Hydraulic 
Backplates/Set

MK71-104

Magnet Brake Kit to suit   
10" & 12" Electric Brake 

MK71-104

Magnet Kit  
12 x XTL

XTMAGKITR

Magnet Kit  
12 x XTL
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Brake Assembly  
Kits
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Brake Assembly Kits

All kits include two each of the following:  brakes, drums complete,  
mounting plates, bolts, nuts, seals, dust caps, wheelnuts, spring washers & NSK bearings.

Hydraulic Drum Brake Kit

Mechanical Drum Kit

Mechanical 5/8" Disc Brake Kit

Electric Brake Kit
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Hydraulic Drum Brake Kit

Mechanical Drum Kit

Mechanical 5/8" Disc Brake Kit

Electric Brake Kit

Brake Assembly Kits

PART NO. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS

BAKHHT HT LM
BAKHFOR Ford LM
BAKHHTSL HT SL
BAKHFORSL Ford SL
BAKHLC Landcruiser LM
BAKHLCSL Landcruiser SL 80 Series (6 x 1⁄2" studs)
BAKHLC9/16SL Landcruiser SL 100 Series (5 x 9⁄16" studs)

PART NO. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS

BAKMDRHT HT LM
BAKMDRFOR Ford LM
BAKMDRHTSL HT SL
BAKMDRFORSL Ford SL
BAKMDRLCSL Landcruiser SL

PART NO. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS

BAKMDIHT HT LM
BAKMDIFOR Ford LM
BAKMDIHTSL HT SL
BAKMDIFORSL Ford SL
BAKMDILC Landcruiser SL 80 Series (6 x 1⁄2" studs)
BAKMDILCSL Landcruiser SL 100 Series (5 x 9⁄16" studs)

PART NO. DESCRIPTION BEARINGS

BAKEHT HT LM
BAKEFOR Ford LM
BAKEHTSL HT SL
BAKEFORSL Ford SL
BAKEFORPB Ford Parallel
BAKELCSL Landcruiser SL
BAK12ELC Landcruiser 12" Electric
BAK12ELC9/16 Landcruiser 12" Electric 100 Series
BAKELCPB Landcruiser Parallel
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Springs

Eye to Slipper 45mm — 762mm Length Eye to Slipper 60mm — 762mm Length

Eye to Slipper

Eye to Eye 60mm — 690mm Length

Eye to Eye

Springs

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

S3P Spring 3 Plate 3 280kg

S4P Spring 4 Plate 4 370kg

S5P Spring 5 Plate 5 460kg

S6P Spring 6 Plate 6 550kg

S7P Spring 7 Plate 7 650kg

S9P Spring 9 Plate 9 850kg

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

S5P60 Spring 5 Plate 5 610kg

S6P60 Spring 6 Plate 6 740kg

S7P60 Spring 7 Plate 7 860kg

S9P60 Spring 9 Plate 9 1150kg

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

S5P60EE Spring 5 Plate 5 640kg

S6P60EE Spring 6 Plate 6 760kg

S7P60EE Spring 7 Plate 7 890kg

S9P60EE Spring 9 Plate 9 1150kg

762mm
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Spring Sets
Spring Set Eye to Slipper

HR1.75

Rear Hanger 
45mm Eye to Slipper

B.5BSWX3.5

Bolt .5" 
BSW 3.5"

PF45UNI

Fish Plate 
45mm Universal

Set includes:

2 springs

2 hangers (front)

2 hangers (rear)

2 bolts*

2 axle saddles

2 fish plates

4 U-bolts*

*Bolts include nuts + spring washers

Axle Saddle

SA 
Standard

U-Bolt

Eye to Slipper 45mm

Eye to Slipper 60mm

HF1.75

Front Hanger Standard

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

SS3P45ES Spring 3 Plate 3 560kg
SS4P45ES Spring 4 Plate 4 740kg
SS5P45ES Spring 5 Plate 5 920kg
SS6P45ES Spring 6 Plate 6 1100kg
SS7P45ES Spring 7 Plate 7 1300kg

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

SS5P60ES Spring Plate 5 5 1210kg
SS6P60ES Spring Plate 6 6 1480kg
SS7P60ES Spring Plate 7 7 1720kg

Spring Sets
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Spring Set Eye to Eye

HF60

Front Hanger 
60mm Standard

BS5/8UNFX4NN

Bolt shackle 5⁄8" 
UNF x 4" NN

Axle Saddle

SA 
Standard

U-BoltPF5/8JG

Fish plate 
5⁄8" JG

Set includes:

2 springs

2 hangers (front)

2 hangers (rear)

6 bolt shackles

2 axle saddles

2 nylon bushes

2 fish plates

4 U-bolts*

*Bolts include nuts + spring washers

Spring Sets

HDE2.25

Rear Hanger 
60mm Eye to Eye

Eye to Eye 60mm

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

SS5P60EE Spring Plate 5 5 1200kg
SS6P60EE Spring Plate 6 6 1500kg
SS7P60EE Spring Plate 7 7 1700kg
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45mm Eye to Slipper 60mm Eye to Slipper

Tandem Axle Spring Sets

Spring Sets

60mm Eye to Eye – Suits 14"-16" Wheels

Tri-Axle Spring Sets

PART NO. LEAF RATED

SST4P45ES 4 1110kg
SST5P45ES 5 1380kg
SST6P45ES 6 1650kg
SST7P45ES 7 1950kg

PART NO. LEAF RATED

SST5P60ES 5 1725kg
SST6P60ES 6 2100kg
SST7P60ES 7 2350kg

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

SSTRIARR7P60OCS Suits 14" wheels 7 4500kg
SSTRIARR8P60OCS Suits 14" wheels 8 6000kg
SSTRIARR7P60EES Suits 15-16" wheels 7 4500kg
SSTRIARR8P60EES Suits 15-16" wheels 8 6000kg
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60mm Eye to Eye

Spring Set Tandem Rocker

Spring Sets

880mm

PART NO. LEAF RATED

SSTR5P60EE 5 2000kg
SSTR6P60EE 6 2500kg
SSTR7P60EE 7 3000kg
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Spring Sets

Off-Centre 60mm x 6.5mm Suits 14" Wheels Centre 60mm x 6.5mm Suits 15/16" Wheels

Spring Fitting Kits

Spring Set Tandem Rocker Roller

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

SSTRR6P60EEOCSE

Suits 14" 
Wheels 

6 2500kg

SSTRR7P60EEOCSE 7 3000kg

SSTRR8P60EEOCSE 8 4000kg

PART NO. SIZE LEAF RATED

SSTRR7P60EESET
Suits 16" 
Wheels

7 3000kg

SSTRR8P60EESET 8 4000kg

SSTRR9P60EESET 9** 5000kg

**The 9 leaf uses the heavier 7mm – rating it to 5T

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

H
A

N
G

ER

A
RM

  
RO

C
KER

SH
A

C
KLE BO

LT 
(N

Y
LO

C
 N

U
T)

BU
SH

  
N

Y
LO

N

BU
SH

 
STEEL

FISH
 PLATE

SH
A

C
KLE PLATE

SA
D

D
LE A

X
LE

SPRIN
G

 W
A

SH
ER

U
BO

LT
(W

ITH
 N

U
T)

SSSAP45ES Single Axle for 45mm 
Eye to Slipper x x x x x

SSSAP60ES Single Axle for 60mm 
Eye to Slipper x x x x x x

SSSAP60EE Single Axle for 60mm 
Eye to Eye x x x x x x x x x

SSTP45ES Tandem Rocker x x x x x x x x x

SSTP60ES Tandem Slipper Parts 
45mm x x x x x

SSTP60ES Tandem Slipper Parts 
60mm x x x x x
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Spring Fitting  
Parts

Spring Fitting Kits

RRB

Rocker Roller Beam

RRFH

Rocker Roller Front Hanger

RRH

Rocker Roller Centre Hanger

RRSR

Steel Bush for Rocker Roller

RRPIN19M

Rocker Roller Pin with Nut

Axle Saddles

SA – Axle Saddle Standard

Thickness: 8mm

SAR – Axle Saddle Round

Thickness: 8mm

Spring Fitting Parts

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

SSSAP45ES Single Axle For 45mm Eye to Slipper
SSSAP60ES Single Axle For 60mm Eye to Slipper
SSSAP60EES Single Axle For 60mm Eye to Eye
SFKTR60EE Tandem Rocker
SSTP45ES Tandem Slipper Parts 45mm
SSTP60ES Tandem Slipper Parts 60mm
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Fish Plates

Bushes

BNY916

Nylon 9⁄16 x 1.75"

BNY.5X1.75

Nylon 1⁄2" x 1 3⁄4"

BNY5/8X2.25

Nylon 5⁄8" x 2 1⁄4"

BS7/8X2.25

Steel 7⁄8" x 2.25"

AR2

Rocker Arm 
Bushed 50mm

AR2.25

Rocker Arm 
Bushed 60mm

Rocker Arms

Spring Fitting Parts

PART NO. SIZE / DESCRIPTION THICKNESS AXLE

PF5/8JG 5⁄8" JG 10mm 40-50
PF1.75X1.5 1.75" x 1.5" 8mm 40
PF1.75X1.75 1.75" x 1.75" 8mm 45
PF2.25X1.5 2.25" x 1.5" 8mm 39-40
PF2.25X1.75 2.25" x 1.75" 8mm 45
PF2.25X2 2.25" x 2" 8mm 50
PF45UNI 45mm Universal 8mm 40-50
PF60UNI 60mm Universal 8mm 40-50
PF65X65 Heavy Duty 12mm Laser Cut 63 Sq / 65 Rd
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HD1.75

Front Hanger  
45mm Deep

HF1.75

Front Hanger  
45mm Standard

HR1.75

Rear Hanger  
45mm Eye to Slipper

HD2.25

Front Hanger 60mm Deep

HF60

Front Hanger 60mm Standard

HR2.25

Rear Hanger  
60mm Eye to Slipper

HDE2.25

Rear Hanger  
60mm Eye to Eye 
(Dead Eye)

HR2

Part A 
Rocker Hanger

HR2

Part B 
Rocker Hanger

Hangers
Spring Fitting Parts
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Shackle Plates & Bolts

PS5/8

Shackle Plate 3⁄8" x 78mm Centres

PS.5

Shackle Plate ½" x 63mm Centres

BSG16BSW100NNZ

Shackle Bolt & Nut 4" x 3⁄8" Greaser

BS5/8UNFX4NN

Shackle Bolt & Nut 4" x 5⁄8" Non 
Greased

BN.5BSWX3.5

Eye Bolt & Nut 3 ½" x ½"

BSG9/16UNFX3.5

Shackle Bolt & Nut 3 ½" x 9⁄16" Greaser

NG1/8

Grease Nipple

Shackle Plates and Bolts
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U-bolts Length 5.5"

U-bolts Length 4.5"

Spring Fitting Parts

Mild Steel

PART NO. SHAPE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS THREAD NUT GRADE AXLE SIZE

BUS5.5X43X.5NW Square 5.5" 43mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 40mm

BUS5.5X48X.5NW Square 5.5" 48mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 45mm

BUS5.5X53X.5NW Square 5.5" 53mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 50mm

BUR5.5X43X.5NW Round 5.5" 43mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 40mm

BUR5.5X48X.5NW Round 5.5" 48mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 45mm

BUR5.5X53X.5NW Round 5.5" 53mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 50mm

PART NO. SHAPE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS THREAD NUT GRADE AXLE SIZE

BUS4.5X43X.5NW Square 4.5" 43mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 40mm

BUS4.5X48X.5NW Square 4.5" 48mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 45mm

BUS4.5X53X.5NW Square 4.5" 53mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 50mm

BUR4.5X43X.5NW Round 4.5" 43mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 40mm

BUR4.5X48X.5NW Round 4.5" 48mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 45mm

BUR4.5X53X.5NW Round 4.5" 53mm 1⁄2" BSW BSW Standard / 
Mild Steel 50mm
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Spring Fitting Parts

Hi-Tensile Zinc Coated with UNF Nyloc

U-bolts Length 6" & 7"

Nyloc nuts —  
No washer required  
More secure

UNF thread ensures 
more secure inside nut

Hardened  
HI-TENSILE steel

ZINC COATED to 
protect from rust

PART NO. SHAPE LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS THREAD NUT GRADE AXLE 
SIZE

BUS6X43X.5UNFN Square 6" 43mm 1⁄2" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 40mm
BUS6X48X.5UNFN Square 6" 48mm 1⁄2" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 45mm
BUS6X53X.5UNFN Square 6" 53mm 1⁄2" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 50mm
BUS6X65X.5UNFN Square 6" 65mm 1⁄2" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 63mm
BUR6X67X.5UNFN Round 6" 67mm 1⁄2" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 65mm
BUS6X53X5/8UNFN Square 6" 53mm 5⁄8" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 50mm
BUS6X65X5/8UNFN Square 6" 65mm 5⁄8" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 63mm
BUR6X67X5/8UNFN Round 6" 67mm 5⁄8" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 65mm
BUS7X53X5/8UNFN Square 7" 53mm 5⁄8" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 50mm
BUS7X65X5/8UNFN Square 7" 65mm 5⁄8" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 65mm
BUR7X67X5/8UNFN Round 7" 67mm 5⁄8" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 65mm
BUS7X53X.5UNFN Square 7" 53mm 1⁄2" UNF NYLOC HiTensile 50mm
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Trailer Parts
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Bearing Sets

Bearing Parts

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

BBM Bearing Buddies
BBM2.5 Bearing Buddy Metal

Trailer Parts

BESETLM

LM67048/10 & LM11949/10 
LM

BESETSL

L68149/10 & LM12749/10 
Slimline

TB500 

3 Tonne 
HR32011 & 29749/10

BESETCOMP

LM67048/10 & LM12749/10 
Composite

BESETPB

L68149/10 & L68149/10 
PB

BESET 2T

25580/20 & 15123/15245 
12" Hub Drum

HOLROYD 3T

3 TONNE RV 
HR32010J & 29749/10

BESET2TAS11CN

A511 2T 
25520/80 & 67010/48
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Trailer Parts

Bundy Tube & Fittings (3⁄16")

Tube nuts

TBTC3/16X26I	 26 metre coils

TBAM1

Bundy Tube Assembly <1m

TBAM2

Bundy Tube Assembly 1m-2m

TBAM3

Bundy Tube Assembly 2m-3m

TBAM4

Bundy Tube Assembly 3m-4m

TBAM6

Bundy Tube Assembly 4m-6m

TB

Bundy Tube/Metre

NTS

Short Imperial Tube Nut  
Fits Tee Piece

JOIS

Joiner Straight

CH

Brake Hose Clip

NTLIP4285

Long Imperial Tube Nut 
Fits Master Cylinder

HRH455

Brake Hose

TPM133-6

Tee Piece

PBH

Brake Hose Plate
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Brake Safety Systems

Brake Cable Fittings & Kits

BRACONTM20801

Brake Controller Electric Trailer 
Mounted

BAUE6000XP

Brake Safe Electric Breakaway Unit 
6000XP (4 to 6 wheels)

BAUE600

Brake Safe Electric Breakaway Unit 
6000 (2 to 4 wheels)

BCK12

Brake Cable Kit: 
1 x Adjuster 
12m Cable 
2 x 4mm Clips

CB

Brake Cable/Metre  
4mm Galvanised

CWR4SS

Wire Rope Clip 4mm 
Stainless Steel

CWR4

Wire Rope Clip  
4mm Galvanised

ADJBC

Brake Cable Adjuster 
Turnbuckle

BCK

Brake Cable Kit: 
1 x Adjuster 
8m Cable 
2 x 4mm Clips

SBA2010 

Breakaway Switch. Complete Wired, 
Pin, Curly Cord & Carabiner

SBA2011

Breakaway Switch 
Wired & Pin

SBA2012

Breakaway Pin, Curly Cord & 
Carabiner Includes Both Industry 
Standard & BMPRO Pins

Trailer Parts
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Calipers

Caliper parts

CALIMI

Mechanical Caliper

CALIHI

Hydraulic Caliper

BSC16

Brake Caliper Spring Mechanical

AHC

Adapter for Hydraulic Caliper

WASAHC

Washer for Adapter Hydraulic Caliper

PD

Disc Pads for Calipers

Trailer Parts
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Chain safety

CHAINLL8X13I

Chain Safety 8mm Long Link / 13 Links

CHAINLL10X11I

Chain Safety 10mm Long Link / 11 Links

CHAINLL13MMX25K

Chain Safety Rated 13mm / 25kg Bag

CHAINLL13MMX10

Chain Safety 13mm Long Link / 10 Links

CHAINLL8MMX25KG

Chain Safety Rated 8mm / 25kg Bag

CHAIN10MMLLX25K

Chain Safety Rated 10mm / 25kg Bag

Catches & Latches

HTSLWLP

Handle Tailgate Latch 
Spring Loaded

HTSWL/R

Handle Tailgate Latch 
Swivel

LARBO

Anti Rattle Catch 
Bolt On

LARWO

Anti Rattle Catch 
Weld On

Trailer Parts
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Couplings

COUP4HWAI

Coupling Plunger 4 Hole With  
Adjuster Screw — 2000kg

COUPWO

Quick Release — Weld On — 2000kg

COUPORCI

Hydraulic Override Inc 3⁄4" Master 
Cylinder — 2000kg

COUPORC7/8I

Hydraulic Override 
Inc 7⁄8" Master Cylinder — 2000kg

COUPEI

Coupling Electric — 3500kg

COUPA800I

Coupling Hydraulic Override — 2000kg

COUPE4.5T

Electric — 4500kg

COUPORBCM

Hydraulic Coupling with Mechanical 
Override & Hand brake Adapter Plate 
— 2000kg

Trailer Parts
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Coupling plates

PCT

Tandem Axle

PC4H

4 Hole Single Axle

PCTTL

Tandem Axle Triangular Large

PLEASE CHECK STOCK BEFORE ORDERING

Trailer Parts
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Coupling Parts PLEASE CHECK STOCK BEFORE ORDERING

HCA386

Handle Coupling A386

TKA385

Keeper A385

CSA

Safety Catch Assembly (Spring, Clip 
& Pin)

CRA802D

Reversing Clip/Collar Drilled A802

BCMA807

Mechanical Adapter Plate A807

BCHA803I

Hydraulic Bracket Coupling 803I

PINLPB703

20mm Locking Pin Only PB703

CIRPB704

Linch Pin PB704

Trailer Parts
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Hinges

HINP

Number Plate Hinge

HIT

16 x 100mm  
Tailgate Hinge

HIT-G

16 x 100mm Tailgate Hinge - 
Greaseable

Dust Caps

CD2.5D — 2 1⁄2"

To Suit 12" Electric Drum

CD3 — 3"

To Suit 3T

CD — 1 3⁄4" CD2.5 — 2 1⁄2"

To Suit 1.5 & 2T Hubs

Trailer Parts
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Trailer Parts
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Master Cylinders

Trailer Parts

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

MC.75 Master Cylinder 3⁄4"
MCAB.75 Master Cylinder Assembly 3⁄4" (inc 5⁄16" Nyloc Nuts & 5⁄16" Bolts)
MCAB Master Cylinder Assembly 3⁄4" (inc Bracket)
MC7/8 Master Cylinder 7⁄8"
MCA7/8 Master Cylinder Assembly 7⁄8" (inc 5⁄16" Nyloc Nuts & 5⁄16" Bolts)
RMC7/8 Master Cylinder Reservoir 7⁄8"
BCHCMC(A) Bracket Coupling Hydraulic with Master Cylinder Assembly
CMC.75 Master Cylinder Cap 3⁄4"
B5/16BSWX1.25ZP Master Cylinder 5⁄16" x 1 1⁄4" Bolt
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Mudguards

All Mudguards supplied with smooth finish. Galvanised checkerplate available on request. 
Contact us for lead time and pricing.

Mudguard 
Front

Mudguard 
Side

Fold

Width

Fold

Length

Trailer Parts

PART NO. WIDTH" LENGTH" FOLDS FINISH SUITS

GU6X4F35 6 4 Smooth n/a
GU7X2FG 7 2 Smooth n/a
GU9X4F48 9 4 Smooth 14" Wheels
GU9X4FTR91 9 68.5 4 Smooth Tandem Rocker
GU9X4FTS84 9 61.5 4 Smooth Tandem Slipper
GU9X4FTS96 9 73.25 4 Smooth Tandem Rocker Roller
GU10X4FTS84 10 61.5 4 Smooth Tandem Slipper
GU10X4FTS91 10 68.5 4 Smooth Tandem Rocker
GU11X4FS14 11 33.5 4 Smooth 14" Wheels
GU11X4FS16 11 4 Smooth 16" Wheels
GU11X4FTS91 11 68.5 4 Smooth Tandem Rocker
GU11X4FTS96 11 73.25 4 Smooth Tandem Rocker Roller
GU12X4FS16 12 4 Smooth 16" Wheels
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Nuts, Bolts & Washers

Trailer Parts

PART NO. SIZE / DESCRIPTION TO SUIT

B.5BSWX1.5 Bolt .5" BSW x 1.5" 2000kg Coupling  (Special Order)
B.5BSWX3.5 Bolt .5" BSW x 3.5" Spring Shackle Bolt
B10X20HTZP Bolt 10mm x 20mm High Tensile Electric Mount Plate 12"
B10X25HTZP Bolt 10mm x 25mm High Tensile Electric Mount Plate 12"
B5/16BSWX1.25 Bolt 9⁄16" BSW x 1.25" Master Cylinder
BS5/8UNFX4NN Bolt Shackle 5⁄8" UNF x 4" NN Spring Shackle Bolt
BS9/16UNFX3.5 Bolt Shackle 9⁄16" UNF x 3.5" Spring Shackle Bolt
BSG16BSW100NNZ Bolt Shackle Greaser 5⁄8" UNF Spring Greasable Shackle Bolt
BSG9/16UNFX3.5 Bolt Shackle Greaser 9⁄16" UNF Spring Greasable Shackle Bolt
BN6X25Z Bolt & Nut 6mm x 25mm Zinc Axle Tee Piece Bolt & Nut
BNACI Bolt & Nut Adjuster Coupling Couplings Adjuster Replacement
N.5BSWZ Nut 0.5" BSW Zinc Plated 1⁄2" Spring Shackle Bolt
N10MMZP Nut 10mm Zinc Plated Electric Mount Plate 12"
N3/8UNF Nut 3⁄8" UNF Hydraulic Mount Plate
N7/16UNF Nut 7⁄16" UNF Electric Mount Plate 10"
NPWSET Nut, Pin and Washer Set Axle LM/SL
NPWSET1 Nut, Pin and Washer Set 1" Axle Dexter PB
NW.5UNFZ Nut Wheel 0.5" UNF 1⁄2" Wheel Stud
NW9/16UNF60 Nut Wheel 7⁄16" UNF 60 Degree 9⁄16" Wheel Stud
BN10X25HTZP Bolt & Nut 10 x 25 High Electric Mount Plate 12"
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Nuts, Bolts & Washers

Nuts & Washers — Slotted Nuts

Nuts & Washers — Washers Flat

Nuts & Washers — Split Pins

Nuts & Washers — Nyloc Nuts

Trailer Parts

PART NO. SIZE / DESCRIPTION TO SUIT

NS.75UNFZ Slotted Nut 3⁄4" Axle LM/SL
NS1UNF Slotted Nut 1" Axle Dexter PB
NS1.25UNF Slotted Nut 1 1⁄4" 3T Axle

PART NO. SIZE / DESCRIPTION TO SUIT
PC4X25Z Split Pin 4mm x 25mm - 1T Axle LM/SL
PC5X50Z Split Pin 5mm x 50mm - 2T Axle Dexter PB
PC6.3X50 Split Pin 6.3mm x 50mm - 3T 3T Axle

PART NO. SIZE / DESCRIPTION TO SUIT
NN5/8UNFZ Nyloc Nut UNF 5⁄8" 5⁄8" Shackle Bolt
NN5/16UNCZ Nyloc Nut UNC 5⁄16" Master Cylinder

PART NO. SIZE / DESCRIPTION TO SUIT

WF.75 Washers Flat 3⁄4" x 1 1⁄2" - 1T Axle LM/SL
WF1 Washers Flat 1" x 1 3⁄4" -  2T Axle Dexter PB
WF1.25 Washers Flat 1 1⁄4" x 2 3⁄4" - 3T 3T Axle

PART NO. SIZE / DESCRIPTION TO SUIT
WS3/8 Washer Spring 3⁄8" Axle LM/SL
WS7/16 Washer Spring 7⁄16" Electric Mount Plate 10"
NN5/8UNF Nut Nyloc 5⁄8" UNF 5⁄8" Shackle Bolt
WS.5 Spring Washer 1⁄2" 1⁄2" Shackle Bolt

Trailer Parts 	 Page 71



Shackles

SHACKLE8D.75T

Shackle D 
8mm | 0.75T

SHACKLE10D1T

Shackle D 
10mm | 1T

SHACKLE13D2T

Shackle D 
13mm | 2T

Seals

Trailer Parts

PART NO. SIZE / DESCRIPTION

SE28550 Standard

SEDL28560 Dual Lip 28560

SESL28600 SL

SELM82100 Standard - Waterproof

SESLM82120 SL - Waterproof

SE33940 12" Electric Hub Drum

SE2T64190 2T A511

SEM2T82130 2T A511 - Waterproof

SE3TTB50064616 3T Hub - TB500
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Tow Balls

Trailer Lights

PART NO. SIZE/DESCRIPTION

NPLED-88 Lamp Number Plate LED
LEDLITEJAG LED Tail Light R/L Pair

Trailer Reflectors

Trailer Parts

PART NO. SIZE/DESCRIPTION

BALLT50LTI 50mm 7⁄8" UNF Thread
BALLT70MM4.5T 70mm 4.5T

PART NO. SIZE/DESCRIPTION

REFSTOA60X32 Stick on Amber 60 x 32
REFSTOC60X32 Stick on Clear 60 x 32
REFSTOR60X32 Stick on Red 60 x 32
REFSTOA70X20 Stick on Amber 70 x 20
REFSTOC70X20 Stick on Clear 70 x 20
REFSTOR70X20 Stick on Red 70 x 20
REFSCOC101X45 Stick on Clear 101 x 45
REFSCOR101X45 Stick on Red 101 x 45
REFSTOA101X45 Stick on Amber 101 x 45
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Trailer Plugs Vin Plates & Hinges

Wheel Studs

Wheel Nuts

Trailer Parts

PART NO. SIZE/DESCRIPTION

HINP Number Plate Pin Hinge
PVBS VIN Plates Small
PVBL VIN Plates Large

PART NO. SIZE/DESCRIPTION

PLUG7P Trailer Plug 7 Pin Plaster
PLUG7PS Trailer Plug 7 Pin Small Round
PLUG7PF Trailer Plug 7 Pin Flat Plastic
FPB7 Trailer Plug 7 Pin Plastic
PLUG7PM Trailer Plug 7 Pin Round Metal
SO7P Trailer Socket 7 Pin Trailer Base
SO7PF Trailer Socket 7 Pin Flat
SO7PRM Trailer Socket 7 Pin Round Metal

PART NO. SIZE/DESCRIPTION

NW.5UNF2 1⁄2" UNF x 60
NW7/16UNF 7⁄16" UNF x 60
NW9/16UNF60 9⁄16" UNF x 60
NW12MM NW 12mm

PART NO. SIZE/DESCRIPTION

STU.5UNFX1.5 1⁄2" x 1 1⁄2"
STU.5UNFX2 1⁄2" x 2"
STU.5UNFX1.5Z 1⁄2" x 1 1⁄2" Zinc
STU.5UNFX2ZP 1⁄2" x 2" Zinc
STUM12X40 12mm x 40mm
STU7/16UNFX1.25 7⁄16" x 1 1⁄4"
STU7/16UNFX1.5 7⁄16" x 1 1⁄4"
STU7/16UNFX1.5Z 7⁄16" x 38mm Zinc
STU9/16UNFX2 9⁄16" x 2" Short Knurl
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How to Order
To place an order, please contact Holroyd Sales Department:

Telephone	 03 9457 3060

Email	 sales@holroyd.com.au

Address	 6B, 841 Mountain Highway 
Bayswater 
Victoria 3153

All prices are quoted ex. GST. Prices applicable at time of printing. Prices may change without prior notice. 

Holroyd’s Terms and Conditions are available at www.holroyd.com.au

Confidence in  
every journey

holroyd.com.au


